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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 16  Women Open 400 SC Meter Freestyle
The Stan Funnell Trophy

CBSA Record: 4:32.65 B 08/11/2015 SCRLElla Corby

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 16Corby, Ella 4:36.70  4:32.651 815354

SCRL 14Davies, Amy 4:39.39  4:50.352 908431

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 4:56.45  5:00.683 940522

CROL 15Singleton, Niamh 4:59.19  5:05.804 776732

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith 5:02.66  5:01.575 487734

BEKL 13Canter, Alexandra 5:05.13  5:10.756 818726

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary 5:19.73  5:30.007 871832

CROL 12Blair, Tay 5:24.97  5:26.968 903906

SATL 14Collins, Abby 5:48.07  5:20.009 531626

CROL 16Nelson, Hannah-Louise SCR  4:46.80--- 845685
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 17  Men Open 400 SC Meter Freestyle
The Charrington Cup

CBSA Record: 4:10.28 B 30/04/1999 WOOLDavid Bennett

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 15Good, Harry 4:55.64  5:00.911 913837

SCRL 17Vencatachellum, Aaron James 4:56.57  5:01.822 826554

CROL 12Varela, Aslak 5:04.70  5:20.503 957366

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 5:05.64  5:18.814 957385

SCRL 12Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nil 5:13.48  5:08.385 933126

CROL 19Brooks, Matthew SCR  4:19.18--- 452902

BEKL 21Beddoes, Jack SCR  4:01.72--- 238722

CROL 20Wheeler, Tor SCR  4:20.18--- 277210

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony SCR  5:29.56--- 836723
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 18  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

CROL 10Titterton, Katarzyna 32.56  34.211 1165619

CROL 10Kelly, Ava 33.45  34.762 1165636

BEKL  9Johnson, Jamie 35.89  35.663 1205032

CROL 10Malhotra, Maya 38.05  39.324 1212658

CROL  9Gentles, Alyze 38.25  40.825 1213191

SCRL 10Rumble, Daisy 38.54  NT6 1315215

CROL  9Lane, Maia 39.96  NT7 1237703

CROL  9Bates, Imogen 39.99  43.578 913845

WOOL 10Dillon, Bridget 40.15  NT9 1316481

CROL 10Widley, Eve 40.21  42.8310 776714

CROL  9Bloomfield, Amber 40.24  46.3211 1257324

SCRL  9Stewart, Scarlett 40.52  42.6012 1240673

CROL 10Lloyd, Eivissa Eden 40.65  41.4213 1212657

SCRL 10Finch, Sophie 41.81  48.1614 1279495

CROL 10Roach, Lili 41.93  51.2315 1165639

SATL 10Donald, Lily 42.11  49.0316 1108030

WOOL 10Edwards, Tiana 44.23  45.6317
SCRL  9Rotchell, Holly 45.30  47.2618 1315231

CROL  9McCafferty, Sienna 45.53  1:08.4319 1179512

CROL 10Pitchie-Cooper, Anya 45.83  49.3820 1159192

SCRL  9Busa, Mishti 46.38  NT21 1315217

SCRL 10Jetha, Zoha 47.31  48.5422 1241328

SCRL 10Gant, Amelia 49.08  NT23 1289000

SCRL  9Wimalasuriya, Aiyana 49.82  NT24 1327812

SCRL  9Palomares-Dominguez, Penel 52.78  NT25 1315209

CROL  9Main, Natalia 54.37  NT26 1316463

SCRL 10Shah, Siya 55.50  NT27 1315233

SCRL  9Gillham, Phoebe DQ  NT--- 1315228

5.2 Did not touch the wall at the turn or finish

SATL  9Hooker-Jones, Tegwin SCR  NT--- 1272552

SCRL 10Cooper, Eloise SCR  46.62--- 1303749



  Page 4

CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

CROL 10Lane, Nico 34.15  37.791 1240674

CROL 10Murray, Daniel 34.56  36.662 1213192

CROL  9Findell, Noah 35.95  42.563 1240663

SCRL  9Thompson, Jared 36.35  38.114 1271388

CROL 10Martin, Ethan 36.77  38.805 845691

CROL  9Spoerer-Scott, Ethan 36.99  44.146 1275510

CROL  9Dennis, Oliver 37.04  37.347 1255536

CROL 10Pitchie-Cooper, Tate 37.63  44.288 1159199

CROL 10Langdon, Leonardo 37.78  40.229 1220794

BEKL  9Adnani, Krish 39.55  39.9710 1179107

CROL 10Byrnes, Matthew 42.13  44.8011 1212633

WOOL 10Abdulhafiz, Reyan 42.21  42.7212 1316469

CROL 10Campbell, Euan 42.63  45.2413 1213130

CROL  9Woolley, Samuel 45.77  45.9214 1212644

SATL 10Saunders, Thomas 46.91  47.5115 1213112

SCRL 10Gillham, Joseph 50.79  NT16 1305772

CROL 10French, Alexander DQ  35.29--- 1186829

4.4 Starting before starting signal

CROL  9Murray, Samuel NS  42.49--- 1232910

SCRL  9Templeton, Branden SCR  47.67--- 1186540

WOOL  9Archer, LaZeone SCR  NT---
DUDL 10Graves-Brown, Mason SCR  34.78--- 951364

SCRL 10Ganesh, Shravan SCR  44.66--- 1240668
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 14Davies, Amy 1:00.81  1:03.791 908431

CROL 14Wieckowska, Halina 1:02.94  1:04.002 857612

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 1:05.53  1:04.563 940522

BEKL 13Canter, Alexandra 1:09.32  1:10.274 818726

CROL 13Joyce, Rochelle 1:09.94  1:10.485 549707

SATL 14Collins, Abby 1:10.09  1:12.426 531626

SCRL 13Purser, Emily 1:12.02  1:19.027 1084618

SCRL 13Taylor, Emily 1:17.44  1:16.568 1108250

WOOL 13Archer, Zaalee 1:30.88  1:24.129 1316471

WOOL 14Grady, Faye DNF  1:19.26--- 549704

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance – DNF

CROL 14Slattery, Leah SCR  1:06.80--- 759822

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary SCR  1:11.87--- 871832

WOOL 13Richards, Alexandria SCR  1:24.97--- 1255825

SCRL 14Ganesh, Swarna SCR  NT--- 12141330
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 21  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The Bill Frost Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

CROL 13Barretta, Luca 1:10.15  NT1 1316473

CROL 13Dabysing, Alexander 1:12.40  1:18.392 1242400

SCRL 13Totev, Steve 1:13.40  1:16.193 1152002

WOOL 14Bucca, Edoardo 1:15.39  1:14.284 1255847

SCRL 14Moore, Luke SCR  1:25.78--- 1084570
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 22  Women Open 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Heath Clark Cup

CBSA Record: 1:08.23 B 16/03/2014 SCRLElla Corby

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 16Corby, Ella 1:08.66  1:08.231 815354

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 1:14.04  1:12.942 940522

SCRL 15Gough, Bethany 1:14.61  1:13.943 826599

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith 1:15.70  1:13.844 487734

CROL 10Titterton, Katarzyna 1:20.04  1:21.715 1165619

CROL 14Cruickshank, Mary 1:20.17  1:21.386 871832

CROL 12Blair, Tay 1:21.89  1:22.467 903906

SCRL 12Finnegan, Nicola 1:22.41  1:24.388 940526

SATL 14Collins, Abby 1:23.55  1:24.149 531626

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 1:29.32  1:33.1210 913828

SCRL 13Taylor, Emily 1:29.44  1:33.4311 1108250

CROL 11Hooper, Lucia 1:32.05  1:33.2212 1165631

BEKL  9Johnson, Jamie 1:32.90  NT13 1205032

SCRL 11Belshaw, Hannah 1:32.96  1:38.1314 1182344

CROL  9Gentles, Alyze 1:33.05  1:41.6815 1213191

SCRL 12Stewart, Grace 1:34.37  1:38.7016 751163

CROL 10Malhotra, Maya 1:37.28  1:37.3217 1212658

SCRL  9Stewart, Scarlett 1:37.37  NT18 1240673

CROL 10Widley, Eve 1:38.74  1:42.8619 776714

SCRL 11Patel, Ria 1:39.06  1:40.2520 1189196

CROL 10Lloyd, Eivissa Eden 1:39.47  1:41.1521 1212657

CROL  9Bates, Imogen 1:39.67  1:38.4822 913845

SATL 10Donald, Lily 1:41.95  1:38.6223 1108030

SCRL 12Rotchell, Anya 1:49.68  NT24 1315234

SCRL 11Sacoor, Suraiya 1:49.85  1:52.7225 1169120

CROL 10Roach, Lili 1:50.12  NT26 1165639

SCRL  9Rotchell, Holly 1:56.75  NT27 1315231

SCRL  9Busa, Mishti 2:09.78  NT28 1315217

SCRL 12Saunders, Annabel DQ  1:47.77--- 1168343

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

SCRL 10Cooper, Eloise SCR  NT--- 1303749

CROL 11Rodway, India SCR  1:33.89--- 942100

CROL 10Kelly, Ava SCR  1:34.66--- 1165636

CROL 15Power, Anna SCR  1:18.04--- 796796

CROL 14Slattery, Leah SCR  1:23.40--- 759822

SCRL 13Purser, Emily SCR  1:27.62--- 1084618

SCRL 12Moore, Emily SCR  1:36.76--- 1084569

SCRL 14Ganesh, Swarna SCR  NT--- 12141330

SCRL 12Shah, Aashni SCR  1:40.10--- 1116949
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 23  Men Open 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Jim Moore Memorial Cup

CBSA Record: 1:00.44 B 11/05/2014 CROLTor Wheeler

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOOL 22Paul, Gareth 1:08.70  1:05.001 204291

SCRL 17Vencatachellum, Aaron James 1:13.20  1:12.202 826554

CROL 17Desouza, Ethan 1:14.56  1:15.273 287225

SCRL 12Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nil 1:18.25  1:15.594 933126

CROL 13Barretta, Luca 1:20.30  NT5 1316473

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 1:20.82  1:19.676 957385

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 1:24.04  1:21.297 447019

SCRL 15Good, Harry 1:24.71  1:13.448 913837

SCRL 13Totev, Steve 1:27.34  1:29.629 1152002

CROL 13Dabysing, Alexander 1:28.61  1:41.5810 1242400

SCRL  9Thompson, Jared 1:29.44  1:29.3711 1271388

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony 1:30.03  1:25.8712 836723

SCRL 12Pai, Jaeho 1:30.34  1:33.5313 1227512

SCRL 11Baritsch, Stuart 1:30.81  1:33.0414 879383

SCRL 12Watt, Ben 1:31.52  1:42.2615 947964

CROL 10French, Alexander 1:32.72  1:38.4116 1186829

CROL  9Dennis, Oliver 1:33.18  1:33.3217 1255536

CROL 10Langdon, Leonardo 1:33.52  1:33.3618 1220794

CROL 10Pitchie-Cooper, Tate 1:35.07  NT19 1159199

SCRL 11Rebato, Lucas 1:36.36  1:35.1720 1165628

CROL  9Findell, Noah 1:37.90  NT21 1240663

SCRL 12Mindov, Ivan 1:39.87  NT22 1260911

CROL 10Byrnes, Matthew 1:43.01  1:54.4023 1212633

CROL  9Woolley, Samuel 1:46.42  1:52.3724 1212644

SCRL 10Gillham, Joseph 2:03.25  NT25 1305772

CROL 10Martin, Ethan DQ  1:36.65--- 845691

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

SCRL 11Honeyman, Oliver DQ  1:39.63--- 1233195

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

CROL  9Murray, Samuel NS  NT--- 1232910

CROL 20Wheeler, Tor SCR  59.81--- 277210

CROL 17Owens, Jordan SCR  1:05.77--- 845709

SCRL 10Ganesh, Shravan SCR  NT--- 1240668

SCRL 12Debrah, Kyle SCR  1:27.20--- 1110767

SCRL 12Bates, William SCR  1:35.34--- 9137380

SCRL 14Moore, Luke SCR  NT--- 1084570
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 24  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The Waddon Concrete Cup

CBSA Record: 1:09.06 B 15/06/2001 LEASRena Endo

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 16Corby, Ella 1:12.91  1:10.181 815354

CROL 15Power, Anna 1:13.32  1:12.812 796796

CROL 15Singleton, Niamh 1:22.93  NT3 776732

CROL 15Ockwell, Faith NS  1:20.22--- 487734
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 25  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The CMOA Cup

CBSA Record: 59.29 B 23/05/1997 WOOLDavid Bennett

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

CROL 15Jones, Stanley 1:09.28  1:08.901 776736

SCRL 15Good, Harry 1:10.25  1:13.662 913837

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 1:14.95  1:17.983 447019

CROL 16Wieckowski, Maciej SCR  1:07.26--- 857623
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 26  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 12Finnegan, Nicola 35.11  35.501 940526

SCRL 12Davies, Emma 37.53  39.162 940525

CROL 12Blair, Tay 38.25  38.333 903906

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 38.33  40.414 913828

CROL 12Gokani, Tiya 39.15  42.245 833214

SCRL 12Lorke, Sophia 39.60  42.476 1228130

SCRL 11Hardy, Ella 42.05  46.747 1159202

CROL 12Hoy, Charlotte 42.12  42.968 816444

SCRL 11Piper, Georgia 43.17  51.439 1230655

SCRL 11Belshaw, Hannah 43.67  50.7210 1182344

SCRL 11Briers, Melissa 44.10  56.0611 1288999

BRYL 11Nilagarathna, Suvini 44.26  1:34.0012 1214417

CROL 11Fisher, Morgan 44.58  46.0213 707131

SCRL 11Jetha, Noor 44.94  51.3414 1213643

SCRL 12Prouten, Melissa 45.15  49.4415 1182345

SCRL 12Stewart, Grace 45.73  47.9716 751163

SCRL 11Patel, Ria 46.80  45.6117 1189196

WOOL 11Boualem, Jamilla 49.52  NT18 1316465

SCRL 11Gibbs, Keira 50.27  54.6919 1260930

SCRL 11Sacoor, Suraiya 51.05  1:00.1520 1169120

SCRL 12Rotchell, Anya 55.78  NT21 1315234

CROL 11Hooper, Lucia DQ  44.01--- 1165631

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

SCRL 12Wyllie, Emily SCR  NT--- 1291113

SCRL 12Moore, Emily SCR  44.44--- 1084569

CROL 11Rodway, India SCR  45.06--- 942100

WOOL 12Pingelova, Mina SCR  49.47--- 1255852

SCRL 12Shah, Aashni SCR  53.48--- 1116949
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 27  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 12Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nil 33.11  34.431 933126

CROL 12Varela, Aslak 33.36  36.092 957366

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 34.82  36.203 957385

SCRL 12Hardy, Joshua 37.67  41.704 1159188

CROL 11Sparshott, Sebastian 39.19  40.125 944721

SCRL 12Hristov, Valentin 39.37  39.526 1188396

WOOL 12Mclennon-Defoe, Zachary 39.85  40.407 1255841

SCRL 11Baritsch, Stuart 41.94  43.598 879383

CROL 11Hoy, Matthew 43.80  48.009 816445

SCRL 12Watt, Ben 44.72  42.9610 947964

SCRL 12Pai, Jaeho 45.30  47.5311 1227512

CROL 11Brennan, Aidan 45.48  52.1612 1165630

CROL 11Poulton, James 46.43  49.7213 845699

CROL 11Gentles, Thiago 47.07  49.8814 1197665

WOOL 11Brown, Taylor 47.45  50.4415 1255829

SCRL 12Mindov, Ivan 49.01  52.7916 1260911

SCRL 11Rebato, Lucas 49.34  50.9717 1165628

SCRL 11Honeyman, Oliver 51.22  1:00.4518 1233195

SCRL 12Finch, Christopher DQ  41.99--- 1151994

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

WOOL 12Panchoo, Maximus NS  NT--- 1199313

SATL 11Simpson, Alexander SCR  51.26--- 1212643

SCRL 12Bates, William SCR  41.24--- 9137380

SCRL 12Owens, Jody SCR  44.30--- 845708

SCRL 12Debrah, Kyle SCR  37.65--- 1110767
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 28  Women Open 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
The Croydon Ladies Cup

CBSA Record: 2:36.09 B 18/04/2009 GUISSian Aherne

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

CROL 16Nelson, Hannah-Louise 2:47.28  2:44.591 845685

CROL 13Joyce, Rochelle 3:02.71  3:05.062 549707

SCRL 14Chisholm, Laura 3:03.35  2:56.963 940522

BEKL 13Canter, Alexandra 3:09.95  3:12.644 818726

CROL 12Blair, Tay 3:11.20  3:13.765 903906

SCRL 15Gough, Bethany 3:12.88  3:07.346 826599

CROL 15Power, Anna 3:13.11  3:34.607 796796

CROL 10Kelly, Ava 3:20.70  3:29.618 1165636

SATL 14Collins, Abby 3:21.60  3:24.449 531626

SCRL 12Lorke, Sophia 3:22.41  3:36.8110 1228130

SCRL 13Purser, Emily 3:23.40  3:24.5711 1084618

CROL 12Hoy, Charlotte 3:26.75  3:28.0112 816444

CROL 11Blair, Orrin 3:33.04  3:30.9013 913828

CROL 11Fisher, Morgan 3:50.69  4:04.7314 707131

SCRL 12Prouten, Melissa 3:53.48  4:04.9215 1182345

SCRL 12Saunders, Annabel DQ  4:13.22--- 1168343

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

SCRL 13Taylor, Emily NS  3:46.00--- 1108250

CROL 10Lloyd, Eivissa Eden NS  3:58.11--- 1212657

SCRL 12Davies, Emma SCR  3:28.48--- 940525
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 29  Men Open 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
The W.H. Webb Memorial Shield

CBSA Record: 2:26.20 B 29/05/1981 BEKLFrank August

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

SCRL 18Nurse, Dylan 2:41.31  2:33.631 495040

CROL 15Brennan, Ciaran 2:52.27  2:47.832 707155

CROL 12Varela, Aslak 2:56.93  3:01.923 957366

CROL 12Nelson, Jack 3:00.27  3:06.124 932593

SCRL 12Finch, Christopher 3:06.79  3:19.595 1151994

CROL 17Desouza, Ethan 3:07.05  4:20.006 287225

SCRL 12Hardy, Joshua 3:13.75  3:32.947 1159188

SCRL 15Good, Harry 3:15.11  3:15.658 913837

CROL 11Oelkers, Arun 3:16.26  3:26.389 957385

WOOL 14Bucca, Edoardo 3:16.51  3:18.2510 1255847

SCRL 15Baldwin, Thomas 3:17.10  3:18.2311 447019

CROL 11Sparshott, Sebastian 3:28.20  3:28.6112 944721

SCRL 13Baritsch, Antony 3:32.34  3:21.1113 836723

CROL 11Hoy, Matthew 3:33.50  3:32.1714 816445

SCRL 12Pai, Jaeho 3:37.64  4:00.0015 1227512

CROL 10Murray, Daniel 3:38.18  3:34.7016 1213192

CROL 10French, Alexander 3:41.99  4:00.5717 1186829

CROL 11Brennan, Aidan 3:45.00  3:49.2718 1165630

CROL 10Martin, Ethan 3:49.64  4:00.6019 845691
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 30  Girls 16 & Under 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay
The Accounting & Tabulating Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points 

ASouth Croydon SC 2:11.98  2:17.851
1) Corby, Ella 16 2) Davies, Amy 14 3) Chisholm, Laura 14 4) Gough, Bethany 15

ACroydon Amphibians SC 2:13.04  NT2
1) Power, Anna 15 2) Nelson, Hannah-Louise 16 3) Wieckowska, Halina 14 4) Singleton, Niamh 15

BSouth Croydon SC 2:30.34  NT3
1) Purser, Emily 13 2) Lorke, Sophia 12 3) Finnegan, Nicola 12 4) Davies, Emma 12

BCroydon Amphibians SC 2:32.53  NT4
1) Titterton, Katarzyna 10 2) Kelly, Ava 10 3) Blair, Orrin 11 4) Gokani, Tiya 12

AWoodside & Thornton Heath DQ  NT---
9.2 Incorrect medley relay order (Back, Breast, Fly, Free) - IM

1) Grady, Faye 14 2) Boualem, Jamilla 11 3) Pingelova, Mina 12 4) Archer, Zaalee 13
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CBSA Championships 2016 - 18/06/2016 to 11/09/2016

Results - 2016 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR161360
 
Event 31  Boys 16 & Under 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay
The Croydon Times Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points 

ACroydon Amphibians SC 2:13.10  NT1
1) Jones, Stanley 15 2) Brennan, Ciaran 15 3) Varela, Aslak 12 4) Nelson, Jack 12

ASouth Croydon SC 2:16.38  2:04.252
1) Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 122) Finch, Christopher 12 3) Baldwin, Thomas 15 4) Good, Harry 15

BSouth Croydon SC 2:34.03  NT3
1) Thompson, Jared 9 2) Hardy, Joshua 12 3) Totev, Steve 13 4) Hristov, Valentin 12

BCroydon Amphibians SC 2:34.76  NT4
1) Lane, Nico 10 2) Sparshott, Sebastian 11 3) Oelkers, Arun 11 4) Hoy, Matthew 11




